
 
Student Application/Processing Calendar – Academic Year 2021-2022 

Includes thesis and dissertation submission deadlines 

 
 

ALTERNATE BLOCK SCHEDULING 
 

Fall Semester 2021 
 

                  8 WEEK BLOCK 1 

  

August 20, Friday Advising, registration, and schedule adjustments. 

August 23,  Monday Classes begin; schedule adjustments.   

August 25, Wednesday Last day for registration and schedule adjustments (drop/add), by 5:00 
p.m. 

September 6, Monday State Holiday.  

September 20, Monday Last day for undergraduate and graduate students to withdraw from 8-
week block 1 courses, by 5:00 p.m. 

October 7,  Thursday Classes end. 

  

  

                  8 WEEK BLOCK 2 

October 13, Wednesday Classes begin; schedule adjustments.   

October 15, Friday Last day for registration and schedule adjustments (drop/add), by 5:00 
p.m. 

November 11, Thursday Last day for undergraduate and graduate students to withdraw from 8-
week block 2 courses, by 5:00 p.m. 

November  24-28  
Wednesday-Sunday 

Thanksgiving break – Classes resume at 8:00 am Monday, November 29. 

December 1, 
Wednesday 

Classes end. 

  

 

1. Classes meet four days a week, Monday through Thursday (27 class meetings) 

2. Class length is one hour and twenty-five minutes (1:25) 

3. No final exam period.  Final exam is on the last day of class  
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